
Tempo 20 km tulokset 31.7.2012 HelTri-cup 2012

S 1/3

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika

1 Teemu Lemmettylä MYL 0:35:00 1:03:01 0:28:01

2 Marcus Lindqvist MYL 0:34:00 1:03:24 0:29:24

3 Markus Kemetter M40 0:44:00 1:13:38 0:29:38

4 Esa Ollikainen MYL 0:45:00 1:14:50 0:29:50

5 Sakari Karppinen M40 0:27:00 0:56:59 0:29:59

6 Robert Liljequist M40 0:38:00 1:08:03 0:30:03

7 Tuomas Maisala MYL 0:02:00 0:32:19 0:30:19

8 Olli Karioja MYL 0:03:00 0:33:30 0:30:30

9 Petteri Helanne M40 0:46:00 1:16:34 0:30:34

10 Jere Teutari M40 0:41:00 1:11:52 0:30:52

11 Harri Sivonen MYL 0:16:00 0:47:13 0:31:13

12 Juha Heikkinen M40 0:18:00 0:49:17 0:31:17

13 Jaakko Wähäsilta MYL 0:12:00 0:43:36 0:31:36

14 Sami Mäki-Petäys M40 0:24:00 0:55:47 0:31:47

15 Jyri Lahtinen M40 0:28:00 0:59:50 0:31:50

16 Hannu Rytkönen MYL 0:15:00 0:47:22 0:32:22

17 Ville Ohtonen MYL 0:07:00 0:39:48 0:32:48

18 Antti Mannermaa M40 0:06:00 0:38:49 0:32:49

19 Timo Partanen M40 0:36:00 1:09:10 0:33:10

20 Jarmo Kauppila MYL 0:05:00 0:38:11 0:33:11

21 Hannu Junkkaala MYL 0:43:00 1:16:24 0:33:24

22 Jarkko Koivunen MYL 0:04:00 0:37:28 0:33:28

23 Petri Ahti M40 0:20:00 0:53:37 0:33:37

24 Jarmo Herranen M40 0:08:00 0:41:58 0:33:58

25 Mikael Mattlin MYL 0:31:00 1:05:02 0:34:02

26 Tommi Simola MYL 0:19:00 0:53:29 0:34:29

27 Hanna Heikkilä NYL 0:29:00 1:03:39 0:34:39

28 Maria Söderström NYL 0:21:00 0:55:43 0:34:43

29 Kirsti Laurila NYL 0:23:00 0:57:45 0:34:45

30 Toni Kivinen MYL 0:17:00 0:51:46 0:34:46

31 Christoffer Nyman MYL 0:01:00 0:36:00 0:35:00

32 Atte Ahti MYL 0:39:00 1:14:14 0:35:14

33 Miia Holmila NYL 0:13:00 0:48:15 0:35:15

34 Lea Aaltonen N40 0:22:00 0:57:20 0:35:20

35 Jari Aaltonen M50 0:10:00 0:46:02 0:36:02

36 Terho Miettinen M40 0:40:00 1:16:18 0:36:18

37 Iina Lumiaho NYL 0:11:00 0:47:20 0:36:20

38 Anu Henttonen NYL 0:26:00 1:02:23 0:36:23

39 Suvi Sintonen NYL 0:30:00 1:06:45 0:36:45

40 Kaisa Koivuranta NYL 0:32:00 1:08:46 0:36:46

41 Juhani Rönnberg M40 0:09:00 0:45:57 0:36:57

42 Jussi Peltola M40 0:33:00 1:09:58 0:36:58

43 Anna Mattila NYL 0:42:00 1:19:00 0:37:00

44 Kalle Widbom M50 0:37:00 1:15:00 0:38:00

45 Pia Ahti N40 0:49:00 1:28:07 0:39:07

Kuusijärvi

31.7.2012



MYL Tempo 20 km tulokset 31.7.2012 S 2/3

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika Pisteet

1 Teemu Lemmettylä MYL 0:35:00 1:03:01 0:28:01 10

2 Marcus Lindqvist MYL 0:34:00 1:03:24 0:29:24 8

3 Esa Ollikainen MYL 0:45:00 1:14:50 0:29:50 6

4 Tuomas Maisala MYL 0:02:00 0:32:19 0:30:19 4

5 Olli Karioja MYL 0:03:00 0:33:30 0:30:30 3

6 Harri Sivonen MYL 0:16:00 0:47:13 0:31:13 2

7 Jaakko Wähäsilta MYL 0:12:00 0:43:36 0:31:36 1

8 Hannu Rytkönen MYL 0:15:00 0:47:22 0:32:22 1

9 Ville Ohtonen MYL 0:07:00 0:39:48 0:32:48 1

10 Jarmo Kauppila MYL 0:05:00 0:38:11 0:33:11 1

11 hannu junkkaala MYL 0:43:00 1:16:24 0:33:24 1

12 Jarkko Koivunen MYL 0:04:00 0:37:28 0:33:28 1

13 Mikael Mattlin MYL 0:31:00 1:05:02 0:34:02 1

14 Tommi Simola MYL 0:19:00 0:53:29 0:34:29 1

15 Toni Kivinen MYL 0:17:00 0:51:46 0:34:46 1

16 Christoffer Nyman MYL 0:01:00 0:36:00 0:35:00 1

17 Atte Ahti MYL 0:39:00 1:14:14 0:35:14 1

M40

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika Pisteet

1 Markus Kemetter M40 0:44:00 1:13:38 0:29:38 10

2 Sakari Karppinen M40 0:27:00 0:56:59 0:29:59 8

3 Robert Liljequist M40 0:38:00 1:08:03 0:30:03 6

4 Petteri Helanne M40 0:46:00 1:16:34 0:30:34 4

5 Jere Teutari M40 0:41:00 1:11:52 0:30:52 3

6 Juha Heikkinen M40 0:18:00 0:49:17 0:31:17 2

7 Sami Mäki-Petäys M40 0:24:00 0:55:47 0:31:47 1

8 Jyri Lahtinen M40 0:28:00 0:59:50 0:31:50 1

9 Antti Mannermaa M40 0:06:00 0:38:49 0:32:49 1

10 Timo Partanen M40 0:36:00 1:09:10 0:33:10 1

11 Petri Ahti M40 0:20:00 0:53:37 0:33:37 1

12 Jarmo Herranen M40 0:08:00 0:41:58 0:33:58 1

13 Terho Miettinen M40 0:40:00 1:16:18 0:36:18 1

14 Juhani Rönnberg M40 0:09:00 0:45:57 0:36:57 1

15 Jussi Peltola M40 0:33:00 1:09:58 0:36:58 1

M50

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika Pisteet

1 Jari Aaltonen M50 0:10:00 0:46:02 0:36:02 5

2 Kalle Widbom M50 0:37:00 1:15:00 0:38:00 3



NYL Tempo 20 km tulokset 31.7.2012 S 3/3

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika Pisteet

1 Hanna Heikkilä NYL 0:29:00 1:03:39 0:34:39 7

2 Maria Söderström NYL 0:21:00 0:55:43 0:34:43 5

3 Kirsti Laurila NYL 0:23:00 0:57:45 0:34:45 3

4 Miia Holmila NYL 0:13:00 0:48:15 0:35:15 2

5 Iina Lumiaho NYL 0:11:00 0:47:20 0:36:20 1

6 Anu Henttonen NYL 0:26:00 1:02:23 0:36:23 1

7 Suvi Sintonen NYL 0:30:00 1:06:45 0:36:45 1

8 Kaisa Koivuranta NYL 0:32:00 1:08:46 0:36:46 1

9 Anna Mattila NYL 0:42:00 1:19:00 0:37:00 1

N40

Sija Nimi Sarja Lähtöaika Maalissa Loppuaika Pisteet

1 Lea Aaltonen N40 0:22:00 0:57:20 0:35:20 5

2 Pia Ahti N40 0:49:00 1:28:07 0:39:07 3


